L13000091036

		<u>.</u>
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(20		,,,
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



600249105766

06/24/13--01018--010 **125.00

2013 JUN 24 AM II: 03
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJEC	PURE'N	RAW ORGANICS, LLC.			
SOBILC		Name of Limit	ed Liability Com	npany	
The enclo	sed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fili	ing.	
Please re	turn all corres	pondence concerning this matt	er to the followir	ng:	
М	ERCEDES LO	PEZ CISNEROS			
_			Name of Person		—
N	IERCEDES L	OPEZ CISNEROS PA			
			Firm/Company		
8	700 W FLAG	GLER ST. SUITE 390			
			Address		
M	IIAMI, FLOI	RIDA 33174			
_		Cì	y/State and Zip Co	ode	
lo	pezcisnero	s2003@yahoo.com			
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual re	eport notification)	_
For furthe	er information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Merce	des Lopez	z Cisneros	305	480-1234	
	Name	of Person	Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check f	or the following amount:			
3 \$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Fil Certified C (additional co		
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Address ration Section on of Corporations Building Executive Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:	
PURE 'N RAW ORGANICS, LLC.		
(Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	—
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
8700 W. FLAGLER ST. SUITE 385	8700 W. FLAGLER ST. SUITE 385	
MIAMI, FL 33174	MIAMI, FL 33174	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address o	f the registered agent are:	ZS SE
GILBERTO CANARIO		
	Name	PILE 24 289 JUN 24 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
8700 W. FLAGLER STREE	ET, SUITE 385	SSET OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
Florida str	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	## E C
N	⁄ІІАМІ _{FL} 33174	STA =
	City, State, and Zip	最后 3

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	ANGEL GARCIA
	1200 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE APT 3709
	MIAMI, FL 33131
MGR	DANIEL DALET
	1200 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE APT 3709
	MIAMI, FL 33131
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	n the date of filing: (OPTIO

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

GILBERTO CANARIO

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)